Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease — 6 copies Foe Lease — 5 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-101

Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NA DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azze	M 88240 S. NM 88210	P.O. Box 208 P.O. Box 208 anta Fe, New Mexico	38	5. Indicate 7	SO OZ ST Type of Lease ST & Gas Lease I	O on New Wells) 5-31521 ATE X FEE	
APPLICA	TION FOR PERMIT T	O DRILL, DEEPEN, C	OR PLUG BACK	1//////			
Ia. Type of Work:	······································			7. Lease Nau	me or Unit Ag	reement Name	
_	RE-ENTER	DEEPEN SINGLE ZONE	PLUG BACK MULTIPLE ZONE	West Lo	vington	Unit	
2. Name of Operator	3	8. Well No.					
GREENHILL PE	TROLEUM CORPORA	99					
3. Address of Operator					9. Pool name or Wildcat		
11490 Westheimer, Suite 200, Houston, TX. 77077					West Lovington Upper San Andre		
	D : <u>675</u> Feet Fr		Line and595	Feet	From The _	West Line	
36CHON	77777777777777777777777777777777777777					lea County	
		formation	mm	12. Rotary or C.T.			
10. Proposed Depth 5230 '					an Andres Rotary		
		4. Kind & Status Plug. Bond Blanket on file	15. Drilling Contractor TBD	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		ox. Date Work will start 3-1-92	
17.	PR	OPOSED CASING AN	ND CEMENT PROGR	RAM			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH			SACKS OF CEMENT		EST. TOP	
12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24#	1300'	550 sacks		surface	
7 7/8"	41/2"	15.5#	5230 '	1300 sacks		surface	

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowle	dge and belief.	
SKINATURE Michael / hempert	muLand Manager-Permian Rasin	_ DATE <u>1-24-92</u>
TYPEOR PRINT NAME Michael J. Newport		TELEPHONE NO. (713)
(This space for State Use) ORIGINAL SECTION AND METERS SEX TON		589-848 FEB 07 92
ATTROVED BY	mis	DATE

Approved for drilling only--injection cannot begin until injection order approved.

Permit Expires 6 Months From Approvation approved.

Date Unless Drilling Underway. begin until injection order approved.

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

in

DISTRICT | P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Astec, NM 87410

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Unit Letter D Actual Footage Loc	Section 8	Township					99
Actual Footage Loc	8		Range			County	
-	_L	17 SOU	, -	36 EAST	NMPM	LE	A
(35	cation of Well:					L	
675 _{fee}	t from the N	ORTH Hne and	- 59	5	feet from	the WEST	line
Ground Level Elev	Producing F		Pool				Dedicated Acreage:
3901.7	Sa	in Andres	lucs	t Louington	upper Sa	n Andres	40 20 Acres
1. Outline the a	creage dedicated to	the subject well by	colored pencil or h	achure marks on	the plat below.		
2. If more than	one lease is dedic	cated to the well, or	utline each and ident	ify the ownership	thereof (both	as to workin	g interest and royalty).
unitization, f	one lease of diffe orce-pooling, etc.	?		uniti		heen consoli	dated by communitization,
<u>≵x</u> Yes	∐ No	-	es type of consolid	ation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		nd tract description	as which have actual	ily been consolid	ated. (Use reve	rse side of	
this form necess No allowable w		o the well unit al	l interests have be	en consolidated	(by commun	Itization un	itization, forced-pooling
otherwise) or u	ntil a non-stande	urd unit, eliminatin	ng such interest, ha	s been approved	by the Division	. a.	nuradon, forces-pooning
						OPERAT	OR CERTIFICATION
1 12	i			' 1]		
٣ ا	l I			1			by certify the the information in to true and complete to th
	. !	"		!	1 1		reledge and belief.
595	/ i	#30	LONG. 103°22'				
		1.	LAT. 32°51'		j (Signature	1.111
(~		-		1		130	al Shengert
		80		i			
L	<u>-</u>	= = - 1		· 		MICHAE	21 J. Newport
	i 1			1 `		Position 1	(d n t n
	!	i	•	ļ			ldnager-Permian B
	ļ			ŀ	11	Company	III DEMDALEUM GA
•		13	^{92'} — —• <u></u> #44	1			HILL PETROLEUM CO
#4 2		Ĭ	* # 44		11	Date 1 0 / 0	
	1			ĺ	1	1-24-9	12
	i	=1		i		SURVEYO	OR CERTIFICATION
		<u></u>					
							y that the well lecation whown
	ļ.	1 1				•	as plotted from field notes of made by me or under m
	İ	1 .		1		-	at that the same to true on
	1	# 54		1	110	perreal to th	e best of my knowledge an
	1	-			'	baillef.	
	1	İ		1] [Date Survey	•d
	İ			i			1-15-92
	. _ <u>.</u>			i		Signature &	Seal of
	_ 			+	1	Professional	Surveyor
	·	į		!			481111144
· ·	l	ļ		1			WALL OF LAND
•	, \	İ	•	j	11		A COCCOCCO STATE
	. 1			1	11	$\Lambda = \tilde{S}$	
	i			i	11	Wa El	双一块 水岩
	i .	1		1	1 1	CHIMICA	I Jan Della Della
,	1 '			1	`	Cigraficate N	MONALD J. EDBOY
						1	MONALD J. EIDEON 335
330 660	990 1320 1650	1980 2310 2640	2000 150	0 1000 8	500 0	W.O 91	A Part of the second

GREENHILL PETROLEUM CORPORATION BOP PROGRAM FOR WEST LOVINGTON UNIT NUMBER 99

<u>Casing</u>	Program			BOP Program	
<u>Size</u>	<u>Depth</u>	Wt.	<u>Grade</u>	Configuration	Test Program
			J-55, STC J-55, STC	*RR or RA N/A	250/1500 psi

*RR-Ram Ram RA-Ram Annular

sjs:s 92.044

16-7-LBOW

17. E el

JAN 29 1992

A Section 1